Buy Tadasoft 40mg Pills | Medypharma.com – My Online Generic Store


Tadasoft 40mg is an FDA-approved medication used to treat erectile dysfunction problems in men. It’s the only medication proven to treat ED issues for as long as 36 hours. sunrise Lab manufactures Tadasoft 40mg in the India.

WHAT Tadasoft 40mg IS AND WHAT IT IS USED FOR?

Tadasoft 40mg is a treatment for men with erectile dysfunction. This is when a man cannot get, or keep a hard, erect pe**is suitable for s**ual activity.
Tadasoft 40 mg belongs to a group of medicines called phosphodiesterase type CT inhibitors. Following s**ual stimulation Tadasoft 40mg works by helping the blood vessels in your pe**is to relax, allowing the flow of blood into your pe**is. The result of this is improved erectile function. Tadasoft 40mg will not help you if you do not have erectile dysfunction.
It is important to note that Tadasoft 40mg does not work if there is no s**ual stimulation. You and your partner will need to engage in foreplay, just as you would if you were not tacking a medicine for erectile dysfunction.

Do not take Tadasoft 40mg:

• if you are taking any form of organic nitrate or nitric oxide donors such as amyl nitrite. This is a group of medicines (‘nitrates’) used in the treatment of angina pectoris (‘chest pain’). Tadasoft 40mg has been shown to increase the effect of these drugs. If you are taking any form of nitrate or are unsure tell your doctor.
• If you have serious heart disease or have had a recent heart attack
• If you have had a recent stroke
• If you have low blood pressure or uncontrolled high blood pressure.
• If you are (hypersensitive) allergic to Tadasoft 40mg or anyof the other ingredients of Tadasoft 40mg

HOW TO TAKE Tadasoft 40mg

Always Tadasoft 40mg take  exactly as your doctor has instructed you. You should check with your doctor or pharmacist if you are unsure.

The recommended starting dose is one 10 mg tablet before s**ual activity. If the effect of this dose is too weak your doctor may increase the dose to 20 mg. In most cases, if you would take this medication daily, then your doctor might prescribe a lower dose of 2.5 to 5 mg a day. Tadasoft 40mg tablets are for oral use. Swallow the tablet whole with some water. You may take Tadasoft 40mg with or without food.

You may take a TTadasoft 40mg tablets   at any point in time from 30 minutes to 10 hours before s**ual activity. Tadasoft 40mg may still be effective up to 24 hours after taking the tablet. It is important to note that Tadasoft 40mg does not work if there is no s**ual stimulation. You and your partner will need to engage in foreplay, just as you would if you were not taking a medicine for erectile dysfunction.

You should NOT take Tadasoft 40mg more than once a day.
Daily Tadasoft 40mg use  is strongly discouraged.

Tadasoft 40mg side effects

TheTadasoft 40mg side effect  are usually minor. Typical side effects can include headache, stomach upset, back pain, muscle soreness, skin flushing, and runny nose. The side effects should go away after a few hours. In some cases, back pain or muscle soreness can appear 12 to 24 hours after taking a dose of Tadasoft 40mg. In most cases, it will go away within 48 hours. If you are bothered by the side effects if Tadasoft 40mg, or if a side effect lasts longer than 36 hours, make an appointment with your doctor.

WHAT SHOULD I DO IF I MISS A DOSE?

Tadasoft 40mg is used as needed, you are not likely to be on a dosing schedule. If you take it every day and you miss a dose, take the missed dose as soon as you remember. Skip the missed dose if it is almost time for your next scheduled dose. Do not take extra medicine to make up the missed dose.

WHAT SHOULD I DO IF I TAKE OVERDOSE?

Any medication taken in excess can have serious consequences. If you suspect an overdose of Tadasoft 40mg, seek medical attention immediately.

Tadasoft 40mg precautions

Your doctor will want to take your complete medical history before prescribing Tadasoft 40mg online . Tell your doctor is you have cardiovascular issues, chest pain, heart disease, arrhythmia, heart attack, high blood pressure, low blood pressure, liver damage, kidney damage, ulcers, bleeding problems, cancer, sickle cell anemia, or if your penis is anatomically deformed. If you have an that won’t go away, seek medical attention.

Tadasoft 40mg contraindications

Your doctor will need to know about all prescription and non-prescription medications you’re currently taking. This includes vitamins and herbal supplements, because these substances can interact with Tadasoft 40mg. Check with your doctor before changing or discontinuing any medication or supplement. Be sure to talk to your doctor if you are taking nitrates, alpha-blockers, Flomax, Cardura, Minipress, Uroxatral, or erythromycin. Tadasoft 40mg cannot be taken with other medications used to treat erection problems. Your doctor can help you adjust your medications and find the right treatment for you back on your health history.

STORAGE

• Keep out of the reach and sight of children.
• Store in the original package.
• Do not use after the expiry date stated on the carton and blister.
• Store below 30◦C. Store protected from moisture.
• Keep this medication in the container it came in, tightly closed, and out of reach of children. Store it at room temperature and away from excess heat and moisture (not in the bathroom).

 

Buy Related Medicine :

Buy Vigora 50mg Online

Buy zenegra 50mg Online

Buy Vilitra 10mg Online

 


REVIEW OVERVIEW
Buy Tadasoft 40mg Pills | Medypharma.com - My Online Generic Store